Bob Lane 400 Ten Grunda City/State/2	Accounting inpline State 2 PC-34	4.50	592 Office Use Onl	
1(Corpo	NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER		
	pration Name)	(Documer		
3(Corpo	oration Name)	(Documer	1t #)	
4(Corpo	pration Name)	(Documer	nt #)	
	Pick up time Will wait		Certified Copy	 S
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN			-
Profit	Amendment] 8000029	9170489 9901086008
NonProfit	Resignation of R.	A., Officer/Director		0.00 ****70.00
Limited Liability	Change of Registe	ered Agent	-	7.0
Domestication	Dissolution/Witho	irawal	4	9 JI
Other	Merger			99 JUN 28 SECRETAR TALLAHASS
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRA QUALIFIC Foreign Limited Partnersh	ATION		SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
L	Reinstatement			
	Trademark			SMOCK JUN 3 0 1999
	Other		D. 5	HOON JULE J G 1777

Examiner's Initials

٦

F

``				
·	ARTI	CLES OF INC	ORPORATION	
		of	. · ·	
CHARLOTTE	В,	EADLER	Inc.	
		(name of corp		
The undersigned acting as the in following articles of incorporation	corporator for such c	s of a corporation u orporation:	inder the Florida Bus	iness Corporation Act, adopt(s)
	A.	RTICLE I - CORPO	ORATE NAME	99 JUN SECITI
The name of the corporation is:		1		HAT 28
CHARLOTTE	B.	ÉADLER,	, INC.	
			UD ATTON	OF ST
		ARTICLE II - D		1610 OS
This corporation shall exist perp	etually unl	less dissolved acco	rding to Florida law.	سري ا
		ARTICLE III - I	PURPOSE	
The corporation is organized for ited States and the State of Florida	r the purpo	se of engaging in a	ny activities or busin	ess permitted under the laws of t
The corporation is authorized to) issue _3	ARTICLE IV - CAL	PITAL STOCK	alue \$ 1.000 per shar
The street address of the initial	ARTIC principal o	CLE V - INITIAL P ffice and, if differe	RINCIPAL OFFICE ont, the mailing addre	ss is:
TREET ADDRESS				
125 TALMAGE	AVENTR	E		·
TTY TIVERALESS			FLORIDA	ZIP 34450
Mailing address, if different	~			
TREET ADDRESS	·····			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CITY		<u></u>	FLORIDA	ZIP
ARTI	CLE VI - I	NITIAL REGIST	ERED OFFICE AN	ID AGENT
The street address of the init	ial registe	red office and the	e name of the initia	I registered agent at the office
NAME CHARLOTTE		EADLER		
DDRESS 125 TALMA	GE I	AVENUE		
CITY TINGPARESS		-	FLORIDA	^{ZIP} 3 4450

TNVERNESS	·	 FLORID.
Jow Ray Voor		

PAGE 1

CITY

****** 3

ARTICLE VII - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have <u>OUE</u> (_____) directors initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

NAME	CHARLOTTE	B, EA	DLER		
ADDRESS	4480 E.	STOER	LANE		· · ·
CITY	FLORAL CI	T¥	STATE	FL.	ZIP 3 44/36
NAME	•				
ADDRESS	·			- -	- ,
CITY			STATE	ю	ZIP
NAME					
ADDRESS				-	
CITY			STATE		ZIP

ARTICLE VIII - INCORPORATORS

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

NAME	CHARLOTTE B	. EADLER	
ADDRESS	4480 2. 5	TOER LANE	
CITY	FLORAL CITY	STATE	ZIP <i>34436</i>
NAME	•		
ADDRESS	-	· · ·	
CITY		STATE	ZIP
NAMĖ		••	
ADDRESS			······································
CITY		STATE	ZIP

The undersigned incorporator(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this _____

, 1<u>9</u>99 day of _____ JUNE

» Charlotte (Signature)

(Signature)

(Signature)

SEMINOLE-MIAMI (2-98)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/ REGISTERED OFFICE



CHARLOTTE (name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

AUENUE TALMAGE at __

EADLER. has named <u>CHARLOTTE</u> Б.

located at the aforesaid address, as its registered agent to accept service of process within this state.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

<u>7-25-99</u> (Date) Charlo